Group ID

000306008
000046865
000064443
000020383
000094414
000072257
000018000
000110210
000109087
000104758
000017999
000071495
000062492
000097981
000020474
000107496
000020387
000090232
000075681
000060589
000079516
000088787
000031706
000078974
000076555
000236895
000032127
000031711
000088779
000012625
000069942
000060991
000082460
000056341
000056667
000061019
000045612
000089838
000073061
000063952
000009729
000238700
000237150
000236983
000114931
000117255
000119403
000117990

Name

Hair Of The Dog Group
Paniolo Group

Saturday Night Speakers Group
Wailuku Group

Back To Basics Group
Sober & Crazy Group
Upcountry Sunrise Group
High In The Sky Group
Hana Group

Food For Thought Group
Upcountry Speaker Group
Sister Of Sobriety Group
Saturday Afternoon Group

Can Do Maui Mens Stag North Shore Group

Wake Up Call Group
Going To Any Lengths Group

Wailuku Wednesday Womens Group
11th Step Monkeymind Meditation Group

Here And Now Group

Friday Night Up Country Group
Imi Loa Searcher Group
Maluhia Group

Pau Hana Believers Stp Stdy Gp
Hui La Hui Group

Hiki No (can Do) Group

Hiki No (can Do) Group

Pehea Kahana Ana Group

Pau Hana Go Holoholo Group
Malia O' Maui Discussion Group
A.A. Batteries Not Included Group
Upcountry Womens Group
Talking Heads Group

Just Do It Group

Foreign & Domestic Wars Group
Steps To Freedom Group (p)
Friday Nite Womans Group
Desire To Live Group
Millenium Bugs Group

Haiku Hang Loose Group
Thursday Night BYOBB Group
3rd Step Turn It Over Group
Turning Point Group

Hui Aloha Step Study Group
Millenium Bugs Group

Dawn Patrol Group

Ikaika Strength Group

Over The Rainbow Group
Living Sober Group

Group Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Merged
Merged
Merged
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown



000113744
000122409
000122810
000119514

Awakening Step Study Group
Upcountry Sunset Group
Weekend Warriors Group
Pau Hana Group

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown



